
Gold Country Wild Bunch 11-15-25

ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Gopher Broke Modern 177.05 3 28.81 1 33.81 2.0029.23 29.23 1.0039.36 39.36 2.0033.64 2 43.64 1.0031.01 31.01 1.00 0.00 1.00
2 JJ Sr Traditional 189.90 1 30.67 30.67 1.0038.41 38.41 3.0039.70 39.70 3.0044.73 1 49.73 4.0031.39 31.39 2.00 0.00 1.00
3 Molly Magoo L Sr Modern 201.63 4 32.14 1 37.14 4.0034.83 34.83 2.0037.02 37.02 1.0041.43 1 46.43 2.0036.21 2 46.21 6.00 0.00 1.00
4 Rum Walker Sr Modern 225.99 4 33.89 1 38.89 5.0040.84 1 45.84 5.0042.27 1 47.27 5.0048.82 48.82 3.0040.17 1 45.17 5.00 0.00 1.00
5 Washoe Zephyr Sr Traditional 232.60 2 35.38 35.38 3.0044.02 44.02 4.0046.26 46.26 4.0052.60 2 62.60 6.0044.34 44.34 4.00 0.00 1.00
6 Cordite Sr Traditional 283.77 9 28.79 3 43.79 6.0077.87 3 92.87 7.0046.57 1 51.57 6.0044.73 1 1 59.73 5.0030.81 1 35.81 3.00 0.00 1.00
7 Juss Slim Sr Modern 366.67 10 75.08 6 105.08 7.0046.01 1 56.01 6.0071.43 71.43 7.0055.17 4 75.17 7.0058.98 58.98 7.00 0.00 1.00
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Muchos Federales 11-15-25

ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Gopher Broke Modern 65.30 0 65.30 65.30 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00
2 Washoe Zephyr Sr Traditional 80.35 0 80.35 80.35 2.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00
3 Molly Magoo L Sr Modern 81.60 0 81.60 81.60 3.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00
4 Cordite Sr Traditional 81.77 0 81.77 81.77 4.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00
5 JJ Sr Traditional 109.79 0 109.79 109.79 5.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00
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